
The Lincoln Loop - 40 km
Here is a ride that gives you the best of Niagara - 
orchards, vineyards, farms, a super waterfall and 
some quiet streams and settlements. We start and 
finish in Jordan, a village of quaint shops, excellent 
restaurants and wineries. Stock up on food and 
water because there are not many other services on 
the route! Do make the detour into Ball’s Falls. Not 
only is this a lovely waterfall, but it is surrounded by 
a pioneer village of buildings collected from all over 
Niagara and pretty rolling hill s for exploring and 
picnicking. We strongly suggest you do the route as 
written; clockwise. The climb up the Niagara Escarp-
ment becomes steeper the further west you go.
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The Lincoln
Loop

This map has been put online by

Visit us at www.cycleniagara.com

40 km
Mileage
Start
0.5 km
0.8 km
2.0 km
3.0 km
4.0 km
5.0 km
6.2 km
7.7 km
8.7 km
9.5 km
11.2 km
12.0 km
12.9 km
13.7 km
15.0 km
16.7 km
17.0 km
17.6 km

18.0 km
19.4 km
20.9 km
21.9 km
22.9 km
23.3 km

24.8 km

25.3 km
25.6 km
26.4 km
27.3 km
28.1 km
28.2 km
29.0 km
29.8 km
30.6 km
31.5 km
32.3 km
33.1 km
33.9 km

34.4 km
35.6 km
36.5 km
37.1 km
37.6 km
38.7 km

39.3 km

Direction
South
Crosses
Bear right
On right
Crosses
Crosses
Right turn
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Right turn
Crosses
On right 
Crosses
Left turn

Crosses
Crosses
Right turn
Crosses
Crosses
Bear right
and crosses
Crosses

Right turn 
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Left turn
Right turn
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Crosses
Right turn

Left turn
Right turn
Crsses
Crosses
Crosses
On right

Turn right

Description
From Vintner’s Inn, Jordan, on Main St.
Regional Rd. 81 (slight jog), climb hill
21st St.
Glen Rd., turnoff for Ball’s Falls
7th Ave.
8th Ave.
Spring Creek Rd. (9th Ave.)
Victoria Ave. (RR 24) - jog left, then right
Cherry Ave.
Tintern Rd. - Tintern Village, Garage
Campden Rd.
Dutch Rd.
Cosby Rd.
Frost Rd.
Mountain Rd.
Yonge St. (the other one!)
Charlie Bee Apiaries
Fly Rd.
Philp Rd. Canada’s Farm Toy Museum is
0.5 km to the right on Philp Rd.
Zimmerman Rd.
Walker Rd.
Thirty Rd.
Kemp Rd.
Elm Tree Rd.

Ridge Rd.
Regional R d. 81 (King St.) All services can 
be found in Beamsville, 2.5 km to the right
along this road
Greenlane
Mountainview Rd.
Lincoln Ave.
Ontario St. (coffee shop on the corner)
Bartlett Rd. Crosses railroad tracks
Greenlane
Sann Rd.
Tufford Rd.
Merritt Rd.
Maple Grove Rd.
Cherry Ave. 
Martin Rd.
Victoria Rd. (Old Oak Barn - food & drink -
on right)
First Ave.
21st St.
2nd Ave.
Railway
Culp St.
Jordan Valley Campground, cross Bailey 
Bridge
On Main St. and close the loop

Map and route directions created and provided by 
the Regional Niagara Bicycling Committee and the 
Niagara Economic & Tourism Corporation 
(NETCorp)


